
 
HAINES BOROUGH - 2014/2015 

 
BOROUGH MAYOR 

 

 Janice Hill   (office) 907-766-2231, ext. 30 
P.O. Box 541    (h) 907-766-2390; (w) 907-766-3351 
Haines, AK  99827  (fax) 907-766-2716 (borough office) 

email:  jhill@haines.ak.us 
      Note: Prefers not to be contacted before 9am or after 9 pm 

Term Expires:  October, 2017  

 
BOROUGH ASSEMBLY 

 

Dave Berry Jr.   (h) 907-766-2495 
P.O. Box 88  (fax) 907-766-2716 (Borough Office) 

 Haines, AK  99827    email:  dberry@haines.ak.us 
 

Term Expires:  October, 2015 
 

Diana Lapham   (h) 907-766-2503  
 P.O. Box 503    (fax) 907-766-2716 (Borough Office) 
 Haines, AK  99827   email: dlapham@haines.ak.us 

     Note: Prefers not to be contacted after 8pm 

Term Expires:  October, 2016   
 

Michael Case   (w) 907-766-2903 
P.O. Box 1563   (fax) 907-766-2716 (Borough Office) 
Haines, AK  99827   email: mcase@haines.ak.us 
      

 Term Expires:  October, 2017 
 

Joanne Waterman  (h) 907-766-2483  
 P.O. Box 853    (fax) 907-766-2716 (Borough Office) 
 Haines, AK  99827   email: jwaterman@haines.ak.us 

     Note: Does not wish to be phoned in mornings 

Term Expires:  October, 2015  

 
 George Campbell  (h) 907-767-5589 
 P.O. Box 458    (fax) 907-766-2716 (Borough Office) 
 Haines, AK  99827   email: gcampbell@haines.ak.us 
      Note: Prefers not to be contacted after 8pm 

 Term Expires:  October, 2016  

  
Ronald Jackson  (h) 907-766-3703 

 P.O. Box 961    (fax) 907-766-2716 (Borough Office) 
 Haines, AK  99827   email:  rjackson@haines.ak.us 
      Note: Prefers not to be contacted before 10am or after 8 pm 

 Term Expires:  October, 2017 
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